Pos.
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Nr.

Name
178 Hentschel
161 Koch
155 Meinzer
71 Markwalder
40 Rummel
172 Hivner
176 Knecht
170 Schoppmeier
152 Fritz
73 Effinger
13 Dill
180 MoRler
150 Sanchez Garci
19 Keller
27 Schadler
37 Ruepp
28 Schlude
11 Schmolke
158 Arena
173 Graf
156 Pieri
159 Ruff
41 Banduro
53 Schorr
34 Widmer
15 Feger
54 Hufnagel
171 Markwalder
8 Dietmann
35 Worn
18 Kauer
157 Schatzl
57 Abt
22 Maller
33 Weber
177 Handwerker
175 Gaspari
55 Teuscher
16 Gamb
29 Stark
64 Russenberger
36 Bock
25 Rinderknecht
58 Wissert
2 Sonderegger
31 Stehle
7 Koénig
151 Pancke
38 Trumbheller

Vorname
Daniel
Benjamin
Stefan
Yanis
Marcus
Matthias
Raphael
Patrick
Sebastian
Luca
Frank
Markus
Jesus
Stefan
Otto
Martin
Richard
Stephan
Marcel
David
Francesco
Eugen
Markus
Jakob
Beat
Christian
Luca
Daniel
Carolin
Jurgen
Bernd
Tobias
Cedric
Sven
Christian
Florian
Marco
Remo
Harry
Adolf
Wanja
Manfred
Horst
Paul
Simone
Uwe
Corinna
David
Peter

Anz.Rd.

N N N N NN NN 00 0000 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0000 0000000 WLW W LW OLOUOLWwWwWwLVUuOwUuwwouoowuo

Laufzeit
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Gesamtzeit
00:56:36
00:58:01
00:59:06
01:00:22
01:00:28
01:00:29
01:00:29
01:01:15
01:01:44
01:02:05
01:02:22
01:02:40
01:03:12
00:56:38
00:56:42
00:56:42
00:56:42
00:56:49
00:57:02
00:57:20
00:57:22
00:57:23
00:57:35
00:57:36
00:57:36
00:57:52
00:57:55
00:58:00
00:58:01
00:59:04
00:59:23
00:59:42
00:59:47
01:00:06
01:00:47
01:00:49
01:01:44
01:02:58
01:03:03
01:03:09
01:03:46
00:57:02
00:57:02
00:58:42
00:58:59
01:00:36
01:02:24
01:02:30
01:04:52



50 95 Albers
51 3 Konig
52 32 Strolin

DNF
179 Sami Tekles
30 Stehle

Katharina
Michaela
Ralf

Sham
Klaus

6
6
6

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:57:36
01:04:22
01:07:23



Diff. zum 1.

1Rd.
1 Rd.
1Rd.
1 Rd.
1Rd.
1 Rd.
1Rd.
1 Rd.
1Rd.
1 Rd.
1Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
2 Rd.
2 Rd.
2 Rd.
2 Rd.
2 Rd.
2 Rd.
2 Rd.
2 Rd.

01:25
02:30
03:46
03:52
03:53
03:53
04:39
05:08
05:29
05:46
06:04
06:36

Rd-Zeit

Klasse
00:06:11 Jederm
00:06:22 Jederm
00:06:52 Jederm
00:06:10 U17m
00:06:16
00:06:45 Jederm
00:06:33 Jederm
00:07:03 Jederm
00:07:02 Jederm
00:06:30 U17m
00:06:48
00:07:08 Jederm
00:07:10 Jederm
00:07:00
00:07:04
00:07:03
00:07:04
00:07:07
00:07:38 Jederm
00:07:07 Jederm
00:07:08 Jederm
00:07:09 Jederm
00:06:55
00:07:17 U17m
00:07:21
00:07:13
00:06:52 U17m
00:07:05 Jederm
00:07:02 Frauen
00:07:14
00:07:18
00:07:23 Jederm
00:07:40 U17m
00:07:31
00:07:32
00:07:45 Jederm
00:09:01 Jederm
00:07:53 U17m
00:07:32
00:07:46
00:08:01 U17m
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:09:03 U17m
00:08:19 Frauen
00:08:32
00:09:00 Frauen
00:09:01 Jederm
00:09:16

Kategorie
Jederm
Jederm
Jederm
Ul7m

2 Sen
Jederm
Jederm
Jederm
Jederm
Ul7m

3 Sen
Jederm
Jederm

3 Sen

3 Sen

3 Sen

3 Sen

3 Sen
Jederm
Jederm
Jederm
Jederm

2 Sen
Ul7m

3 Sen

3 Sen
Ul7m
Jederm
Frauen

3 Sen

3 Sen
Jederm
Ul7m

2 Sen

2 Sen
Jederm
Jederm
Ul7m

3 Sen

4 Sen
Ul7m

4 Sen

3 Sen
Ul7m
Frauen

3 Sen
Frauen
Jederm

4 Sen

Verein Team
RV Adler Empfingen

RV Uster

Pro Cycling Event Team

RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen
Team Laura Lauingen
Winterthur-Hills Angels Cycli
Team Radsport Sutterlin pov

SV Reudern-Walcher RACINC
RSV Oschelbronn

Post SV Tlbingen

RSV Ellmendingen

Rsv Fischerbach

RSV Seerose

RRC Diessenhofen

RSV Oschelbronn

VMC Konstanz

RC 1886 Villingen

Post SV Tlbingen

RC Silber-Pils 03 Bellheim/Pf
SSV-Ulm

VC Fischingen-fehr-velos.ch
RSV Hofweier

SV Reudern-Team Hardys.T\
santis-classic.ch

RSC Kempten-Team Gesund:
RSV Frisch Auf Oschelbronn
RSV 1895 Passau/ARRIVATO
Singer Racing Team

RC Pfullendorf 1896
Freundeskeis Uphill

rsv seerose friedrichshfen
VC Lechhausen

RSC 1962 Biberach e.V.

RV Uster

RSV Ebringen

RSG OG-Fessenbach

RV Merishausen

Veloclub Lechhausen

VFL - Pfullingen-Renn und Bi
VC Singen

VC Fischingen-fehr-velos.ch/
RSV Hofweier

SV Kirchzarten-Team Gesunc
VBC Waldshut-Tiengen

RSV Schwenningen

UCI-ID

1982
1992

1,0035E+10
1,0036E+10
1987
1990
1991

1,0046E+10

1990
1969

1,0051E+10
1,0011E+10
1,0036E+10

1976
1994

1,0059E+10
1,0054E+10
1,0071E+10
1,0054E+10
1,0046E+10

1971
1,0002E+10
1,0012E+10
1,0004E+10

1,0052E+10
1,0048E+10
1,0056E+10

1988

1989
1,0056E+10
1,0054E+10
1,0036E+10
1,0035E+10
1,0051E+10
1,0052E+10

1005157730

1,0021E+14
1,0054E+10
1,0016E+10

1,0054E+10



3 Rd.
3 Rd.
3 Rd.

00:09:59 U19w Ul9w
00:10:43 Frauen Frauen
00:11:01 3 Sen
Jederm Jederm
3 Sen

VC Singen
RVC Reute
MRSC Ottenbach

SSV Ulm
RSV Hofweier

1,0073E+10
1,0046E+10

1999
1,0054E+10



Bezirk

Trans. 1

Kreis

315

349 *
312 *
354

345

324

353

358

342 *
303

335 *
348

289 *
330 *
339 *
359 *
343 *
357 *
333 *
356

301 *
347 *
350

328 *
323 *
337 *
321 *
355

311

341 *
288 *
317 *
338 *
332 *
340 *
310

331

314 *
316 *
351 *
344 *
346 *
326 *
352 *
322 *
300 *
305

334 *
307 *

Gesamt Durct Punkte

26.0

25.0
25.0
25.0

24.0

22.0
22.0

28. Jun
27. Sep
27. Apr
26. Aug
26. Jul
26. Jul
26. Jul
26. Apr
26. Feb

25. Sep
25. Aug
25.Jun
25. Apr
25. Mrz
25. Mrz
25. Mrz
25. Mrz
25. Feb
25.Jan

24, Sep
24, Sep
24. Aug
24. Aug
24. Aug
24. Aug
24. Mrz
24. Feb
24. Jan

23. Sep
23. Jun
23.Jun
23. Mrz
22. Aug
22. Aug
22. Aug
22. Mai

21. Apr
21. Mrz
20. Jul
20. Jan
20. Jan
19. Apr

e e o)
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Real time
00:56:21
00:57:59
00:59:03
00:59:20
00:59:26
01:00:27
01:00:27
01:01:11
01:01:41
01:01:02
01:01:23
01:02:35
01:03:10
00:55:37
00:55:41
00:55:42
00:55:42
00:55:47
00:57:00
00:57:17
00:57:18
00:57:19
00:56:32
00:56:31
00:56:35
00:56:50
00:56:53
00:57:56
00:57:01
00:58:04
00:58:19
00:59:39
00:58:44
00:59:06
00:59:45
01:00:45
01:01:41
01:01:55
01:01:59
01:02:05
01:02:45
00:55:58
00:56:00
00:57:39
00:57:57
00:59:34
01:01:23
01:02:27
01:03:48

Trans. 2
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294
304 *
283 *

329
336 *

16.0

18. Jul
16. Jul

o

00:56:36
01:03:18
01:06:19

o



Startzeit Schnellste Runde
00:05:42
00:05:56
00:06:03
00:06:03
00:06:02
00:06:14
00:05:59
00:05:56
00:06:13
00:06:30
00:06:31
00:06:37
00:06:14
00:06:42
00:06:43
00:06:41
00:06:42
00:06:42
00:06:14
00:06:13
00:06:37
00:06:43
00:06:40
00:06:39
00:06:42
00:06:45
00:06:43
00:06:40
00:06:45
00:06:43
00:06:46
00:06:47
00:06:40
00:06:42
00:06:48
00:06:38
00:06:10
00:07:08
00:07:12
00:06:54
00:06:45
00:07:07
00:07:52
00:07:09
00:08:01
00:07:20
00:07:43
00:08:05
00:08:07



00:08:02
00:10:00
00:09:33



